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Longshines Fiber-Optic Module for LCS-883R-SW2400 
LCS-FX-2400-SC 

♦ 1-Port Fiber-Optic Slide-In Module 
♦ SC-Connector 
♦ LED for Full-Duplex/Collision, Link and Activity 
♦ Max. length for multi-mode Fiber cable  

Full-Duplex: 2Km 
Half-Duplex: 412m 
 

LCS-FX-2400-ST 
♦ 1-Port Fiber-Optic Slide-In Module 
♦ ST-Connector 
♦ LED for Full-Duplex/Collision and Link/Activity 
♦ Max. length for multi-mode Fiber cable  

Full-Duplex: 2Km 
Half-Duplex: 412m 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Longshines Fiber-Optic Module for LCS-883R-SW1600N & LCS-883R-SW2400N 
LCS-FX-2400N-SC 

♦ 2-Port Fiber-Optic Slide-In Module 
♦ Additional two Ports 
♦ SC-Connector 
♦ Two DIP Switch for Full/Half-Duplex 
♦ LED for Collision and Link/Activity 
♦ Max. length for multi-mode Fiber cable  

Full-Duplex: 2Km 
Half-Duplex: 412m 

 
 

LCS-FX-2400N-ST 
♦ 2-Port Fiber-Optic Slide-In Module 
♦ Additional two Ports 
♦ ST-Connector 
♦ Two DIP Switch for Full/Half-Duplex 
♦ LED for Full-Duplex/Collision and Link/Activity 
♦ Max. length for multi-mode Fiber cable  

Full-Duplex: 2Km 
Half-Duplex: 412m 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Longshines LCS-TX-2400N 8-Port Expansion Module for LCS-883R-SW2400N 
♦ 8-Port 10/100Mbps N-Way Module.  
♦ Additional 8-Ports 
♦ 100Baset-TX 
♦ 8 x RJ-45 Connector 
♦ Slide-In Module  
♦ Total 32 10/100Mbps N-Way Ports 
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